     Retrieval Technology                                             ….
AndraBasket & AndraBasket Micro
• The Power Of Extraction
• High Performance
• Ease Of Use
ndramed
Minimal Invasive Device Engineering
DELIVERING LESS INVASIVE FUTURE TECHNOLOGY

5.  Ease of Use handle device
6.  Luer Port
* The AndraBasket has been specifically designed to meet the high requirements during extraction.
It makes it your first choice extraction device
Order Information AndraBasket with extraction Handle:
Basket
Shape
French
Size
Basket
Diameter
No.
Struts
Sheath
Length (cm) Order Codes
Helical 2.5 12 mm 4 90 ABT-H-4-2.5-12-090H
Helical 3 15 mm 4 90 ABT-H-4-3-15-090H
Helical 4 17 mm 4 90 ABT-H-4-4-17-090H
Helical 2.5 12 mm 4 120 ABT-H-4-2-12-120H
Helical 3 15 mm 4 120 ABT-H-4-3-15-120H
Helical 4 17 mm 4 120 ABT-H-4-4-17-120H
Order Information AndraBasket Micro with extraction Handle:
AndraBasket Micro has a braided shaft
Basket
Shape
French
Size
Basket
Diameter
No.
Struts
Sheath
Length (cm) Order Codes
Helical 2.0 12 mm 4 90 ABT-H-4-2-12-090H
 0483
Rev. 01/07
HELICAL SHAPE
High Quality Products Made In Germany!